ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM SIDE
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM BOTTOM
SECTION A-A
ISOMETRIC VIEW
1580H10B1 - 15' Foot Power Cord (NEMA 5-15P)
1580H10**
Finish - Sides - Black Painted Steel
Rated - 120 VAC, 60 Hz, 15 Amps
            Case  - Aluminum Extrusion
Approvals - CSA Certified Standards C22.2 (No. 21-95, 42-99)
               - UL Listed, Standard UL1363
1580H10A1 - 6' Foot Power Cord (NEMA 5-15P)
Cord Length
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
1580H10**
ON/OFF
POWER SWITCH
6' FOOT
POWER CORD
(NEMA 5-15P)
RESETABLE
CIRCUIT
BREAKER
265.07 mm
[10.436 in]
88.90 mm
[3.500 in]
5.08 mm
[0.200 in]
63.50 mm
[2.500 in]
237.13 mm
[9.336 in]
7.62 mm
[0.300 in]
40.13 mm
[1.580 in]
39.37 mm
[1.550 in]
 TYP
25.02 mm
[0.985 in]
38.86 mm
[1.530 in]
7.61 mm
[0.300 in]
249.86 mm
[9.837 in]
20.36 mm
[0.802 in]
48.17 mm
[1.897 in]
R4.70 mm
[0.185 in]
10.58 mm
[0.417 in]
48.77 mm
[1.920 in]
3.94 mm
[0.155 in]
81.03 mm
[3.190 in]